G2 -11 Φ60
  THREAD   THREAD1 1/2 PT 1 1/2 PT
      THREADFEMALE       THREADFEMALE
BULK  SOLIDS  HANDLING EQUIPMENT
Dimensions in mm
Air Cannon Fluidizer VA-Series - VA 系列破拱空气炮
空气炮气嘴
空气炮气嘴

1 1/2” DN40
2”      DN50
型号含义How To Order
阀体材质通径 螺纹形式 连接形式
TYPE
    型号
Body materialSize Thread type
碳钢
不锈钢
Connection Type
VA系列空气炮破拱气嘴安装简易，应用于料斗和筒仓-管道,适用于在金属，饲料中，木材或玻璃
纤维筒仓、垃圾箱、料斗、滑槽—粉末细尘（水泥和石灰）,解决物料桥拱和鼠洞问题,特别适合筒
仓内无法按装的情况下，从筒仓外箱按装。
VA series air blasting arch nozzles are easy to install and are used in hoppers and silos pipes. They are
suitable for use in metal, feed, wood or fiberglass silos, bins, hoppers, chutes - powder fine dust
(cement and lime). ), solves the problems of material arches and rat holes, and is especially suitable
for loading from the outer box of the silo when the silo cannot be loaded.
Air Cannon nozzle
Model
A B E FC D
VA-06 60 7 6 G3/489
VA-12
VA-51
89 9 25 G1 1/216 114
114 17 25 G216 150
型号
Bodyaligned
FLUSHwithinside
ofvesselwall.
Mounting Flange
Vessel
(Inside Wall)
Connectdirectly
tooutletportof
solenoidvalve.
Piston Head
Thread
Lock Nut
Burn or cut hole
Vessel
(Inside Wall)
Piston Head
shouldprotrude
fullyintovessel.
Lock NutLock Nut
Connectdirectly
tooutletportof
solenoidvalve.
Threaded Mounting Coupling
Alignfushwithinsideof
vesselwall.
BodyalignedFLUSHwith
insideofvesselwall. Thread
MC Mounting Coupling Installation (Weld to vessel)
MF Mounting Flange Installation (Bolt to vessel)
螺纹安装联轴器与容
器壁内侧齐平对齐。
MC 安装联轴器安装（焊接到容器上）
MF 安装法兰安装（螺栓到容器）
直接连接到电
磁阀的出口。